KARTODROMO INTERNACIONAL DE BETIM on New Track

Laptimes of 04° BATERIA - SUPER KART

Time of Day Lap LeadLap Lap Tm Speed

08 - RENAN PANTUZA - SUPER KART

20:38:41.7 1 1 1:14.411 55,637
20:39:49.9 2 2 1:08.180 60,722
20:40:58.0 3 3 1:08.174 60,727
20:42:06.3 4 4 1:08.313 60,603
20:43:14.6 5 5 1:08.212 60,693
20:44:22.6 6 6 1:08.002 60,881
20:45:31.3 7 7 1:08.772 60,199
20:46:40.6 8 8 1:09.222 59,808
20:47:48.6 9 9 1:08.050 60,838
20:48:56.7 10 10 1:08.088 60,804
20:50:04.4 11 11 1:07.694 61,158
20:51:12.1 12 12 1:07.725 61,130
20:52:19.6 13 13 1:07.455 61,374
20:53:26.9 14 14 61,476
20:54:34.5 15 15 1:07.544 61,293
20:55:42.1 16 16 1:07.669 61,180
20:56:49.8 17 17 1:07.679 61,171
20:57:57.5 18 18 1:07.701 61,151
20:59:05.4 19 19 1:07.932 60,943
21:00:13.2 20 20 1:07.815 61,048
21:01:21.9 21 21 1:08.638 60,316
21:02:30.0 22 22 1:08.158 60,741
21:03:38.1 23 23 1:08.084 60,807
25 - MARIA EDUARDA - SUPER KART

20:38:40.0 1 1 1:12.932 56,765
20:39:48.7 2 2 1:08.710 60,253
20:40:57.2 3 3 1:08.539 60,404
20:42:06.1 4 4 1:08.865 60,118
20:43:14.0 5 5 1:07.930 60,945
20:44:22.4 6 6 1:08.322 60,595
20:45:31.2 7 7 1:08.832 60,146
20:46:40.8 8 8 1:09.652 59,438
20:47:49.0 9 9 1:08.115 60,780
20:48:57.1 10 10 1:08.153 60,746
20:50:04.8 11 11 1:07.678 61,172
20:51:12.4 12 12 1:07.581 61,260
20:52:20.0 13 13 1:07.578 61,263
20:53:27.6 14 14 1:07.695 61,157
20:54:35.5 15 15 1:07.879 60,991
20:55:43.1 16 16 1:07.535 61,302
20:56:52.2 17 17 1:09.152 59,868
20:58:00.3 18 18 1:08.069 60,821
20:59:07.6 19 19 61,461
21:00:15.2 20 20 1:07.533 61,303
21:01:22.8 21 21 1:07.615 61,229
21:02:31.1 22 22 1:08.267 60,644
21:03:39.0 23 23 1:07.908 60,965
04 - PAULO CESAR - SUPER KART

20:38:46.7 1 1 1:14.630 55,474
20:39:59.1 2 2 1:12.,389 57,191
20:41:08.7 3 3 1:09.595 59,487
20:42:17.9 4 4 1:09.211 59,817
20:43:27.7 5 5 1:09.778 59,331
20:44:35.1 6 6 1:07.424 61,402
20:45:42.8 7 7 1:07.701 61,151
20:46:50.5 8 8 1:07.696 61,156
20:47:58.1 9 9 1:07.540 61,297
20:49:05.7 10 10 1:07.610 61,234
20:50:12.4 11 11 62,066
20:51:19.6 12 12 1:07.188 61,618

20:52:27.3 13 13 1:07.703 61,149



20:53:34.9 14 14 1:07.622 61,223
20:54:42.8 15 15 1:07.957 60,921
20:55:50.5 16 16 1:07.688 61,163
20:56:57.8 17 17 1:07.230 61,580
20:58:04.8 18 18 1:07.013 61,779
20:59:11.8 19 19 1:07.015 61,777
21:00:19.1 20 20 1:07.303 61,513
21:01:25.9 21 21 1:06.762 62,011
21:02:32.9 22 22 1:07.021 61,772
21:03:41.3 23 23 1:08.415 60,513
09 - VICTOR INACIO - SUPER KART

20:38:45.3 1 1 1:12.126 57,400
20:39:56.7 2 2 1:11.403 57,981
20:41:04.7 3 3 1:08.033 60,853
20:42:12.9 4 4 1:08.227 60,680
20:43:22.5 5 5 1:09.544 59,531
20:44:30.6 6 6 1:08.108 60,786
20:45:38.3 7 7 1:07.687 61,164
20:46:46.1 8 8 1:07.844 61,022
20:47:54.0 9 9 1:07.894 60,977
20:49:01.8 10 10 1:07.770 61,089
20:50:09.5 11 11 1:07.718 61,136
20:51:17.1 12 12 1:07.629 61,216
20:52:24.6 13 13 1:07.477 61,354
20:53:32.0 14 14 1:07.379 61,443
20:54:40.4 15 15 1:08.450 60,482
20:55:49.4 16 16 1:08.977 60,020
20:56:56.8 17 17 1:07.373 61,449
20:58:03.8 18 18 1:07.039 61,755
20:59:11.2 19 19 1:07.344 61,475
21:00:19.3 20 20 1:08.167 60,733
21:01:26.1 21 21 61,973
21:02:33.1 22 22 1:07.022 61,771
21:03:41.5 23 23 1:08.327 60,591
24 - LUCAS LARA - SUPER KART

20:38:43.3 1 1 1:12.161 57,372
20:40:12.3 2 2 1:29.072 46,479
20:41:20.9 3 3 1:08.541 60,402
20:42:29.3 4 4 1:08.399 60,527
20:43:37.4 5 5 1:08.138 60,759
20:44:45.6 6 6 1:08.173 60,728
20:45:53.9 7 7 1:08.349 60,571
20:47:03.6 8 8 1:09.627 59,460
20:48:11.1 9 9 61,265
20:49:18.8 10 10 1:07.625 61,220
20:50:26.9 11 11 1:08.167 60,733
20:51:35.6 12 12 1:08.629 60,324
20:52:43.4 13 13 1:07.840 61,026
20:53:51.5 14 14 1:08.135 60,762
20:54:59.4 15 15 1:07.897 60,975
20:56:07.6 16 16 1:08.173 60,728
20:57:15.7 17 17 1:08.056 60,832
20:58:25.9 18 18 1:10.288 58,901
20:59:34.2 19 19 1:08.299 60,616
21:00:42.6 20 20 1:08.398 60,528
21:01:50.6 21 21 1:07.976 60,904
21:02:59.0 22 22 1:08.347 60,573
21:04:07.6 23 23 1:08.682 60,278
06 - SAULO BARROS - SUPER KART

20:38:45.1 1 1 1:14.871 55,295
20:40:06.0 2 2 1:20.851 51,205
20:41:15.0 3 3 1:09.029 59,975
20:42:23.9 4 4 1:08.903 60,084
20:43:32.0 5 5 1:08.151 60,747
20:44:42.2 6 6 1:10.139 59,026
20:45:51.6 7 7 1:09.432 59,627
20:47:01.0 8 8 1:09.356 59,692



20:48:09.6 9 9 1:08.620 60,332
20:49:17.8 10 10 1:08.178 60,723
20:50:26.0 11 11 1:08.253 60,657
20:51:36.3 12 12 1:10.338 58,859
20:52:44.7 13 13 1:08.347 60,573
20:53:52.3 14 14 1:07.635 61,211
20:54:59.9 15 15 1:07.593 61,249
20:56:08.3 16 16 1:08.360 60,562
20:57:15.8 17 17 61,284
20:58:25.7 18 18 1:09.892 59,234
20:59:34.0 19 19 1:08.296 60,618
21:00:43.0 20 20 1:08.968 60,028
21:01:52.0 21 21 1:08.988 60,010
21:03:00.3 22 22 1:08.340 60,579
21:04:08.0 23 23 1:07.714 61,139
27 - BRUNO MAFRA - SUPER KART

20:38:43.1 1 1 1:12.625 57,005
20:39:54.3 2 2 1:11.195 58,150
20:41:03.1 3 3 1:08.717 60,247
20:42:13.3 4 4 1:10.256 58,927
20:43:31.4 5 5 1:18.044 53,047
20:44:41.9 6 6 1:10.588 58,650
20:45:51.2 7 7 1:09.213 59,815
20:47:01.5 8 8 1:10.300 58,890
20:48:10.1 9 9 1:08.612 60,339
20:49:18.4 10 10 1:08.289 60,625
20:50:27.6 11 11 1:09.211 59,817
20:51:36.6 12 12 1:09.050 59,957
20:52:44.9 13 13 1:08.286 60,627
20:53:52.7 14 14 1:07.751 61,106
20:55:00.5 15 15 1:07.822 61,042
20:56:08.7 16 16 1:08.240 60,668
20:57:18.0 17 17 1:09.297 59,743
20:58:26.5 18 18 1:08.466 60,468
20:59:34.8 19 19 1:08.278 60,634
21:00:43.5 20 20 1:08.765 60,205
21:01:52.3 21 21 1:08.779 60,193
21:02:59.5 22 22 61,591
21:04:08.4 23 23 1:08.929 60,062
48 - LUCAS PRATES - SUPER KART

20:38:47.1 1 1 1:16.266 54,284
20:39:58.6 2 2 1:11.550 57,862
20:41:09.3 3 3 1:10.625 58,619
20:42:23.7 4 4 1:14.452 55,606
20:43:31.8 5 5 1:08.108 60,786
20:44:41.7 6 6 1:09.870 59,253
20:45:49.8 7 7 1:08.162 60,738
20:46:57.8 8 8 1:07.924 60,950
20:48:05.9 9 9 1:08.172 60,729
20:49:13.8 10 10 1:07.885 60,985
20:50:22.7 11 11 1:08.861 60,121
20:51:30.4 12 12 61,112
20:52:38.5 13 13 1:08.061 60,828
20:53:46.6 14 14 1:08.134 60,763
20:54:55.5 15 15 1:08.888 60,098
20:56:05.4 16 16 1:09.894 59,233
20:57:14.1 17 17 1:08.736 60,230
20:58:23.4 18 18 1:09.245 59,788
20:59:32.5 19 19 1:09.127 59,890
21:00:41.1 20 20 1:08.612 60,339
21:01:49.3 21 21 1:08.170 60,731
21:02:59.2 22 22 1:09.850 59,270
21:04:09.0 23 23 1:09.848 59,272
19 - JOAO LUIZ - SUPER KART

20:38:45.7 1 1 1:13.816 56,085
20:39:57.8 2 2 1:12.075 57,440
20:41:07.2 3 3 1:09.473 59,591



20:42:31.1 4 4 1:23.868 49,363
20:43:38.8 5 5 1:07.678 61,172
20:44:46.3 6 6 1:07.491 61,342
20:45:53.6 7 7 61,466
20:47:02.3 8 8 1:08.702 60,260
20:48:09.8 9 9 1:07.492 61,341
20:49:18.0 10 10 1:08.177 60,724
20:50:26.2 11 11 1:08.218 60,688
20:51:35.9 12 12 1:09.667 59,426
20:52:43.7 13 13 1:07.773 61,086
20:53:52.0 14 14 1:08.302 60,613
20:54:59.6 15 15 1:07.637 61,209
20:56:08.5 16 16 1:08.892 60,094
20:57:16.1 17 17 1:07.636 61,210
20:58:26.3 18 18 1:10.137 59,027
20:59:35.1 19 19 1:08.837 60,142
21:00:43.1 20 20 1:08.043 60,844
21:01:50.9 21 21 1:07.758 61,100
21:02:58.9 22 22 1:07.985 60,896
21:04:09.3 23 23 1:10.458 58,758
13 - THIAGO CAMILO - SUPER KART

20:38:43.5 1 1 1:14.051 55,907
20:39:53.8 2 2 1:10.319 58,875
20:41:02.7 3 3 1:08.910 60,078
20:42:12.7 4 4 1:09.950 59,185
20:43:22.3 5 5 1:09.633 59,455
20:44:32.0 6 6 1:09.724 59,377
20:45:41.0 7 7 1:08.946 60,047
20:46:50.3 8 8 1:09.352 59,695
20:48:00.9 9 9 1:10.592 58,647
20:49:10.1 10 10 1:09.158 59,863
20:50:19.1 11 11 1:09.003 59,997
20:51:28.1 12 12 1:09.021 59,982
20:52:37.9 13 13 1:09.787 59,323
20:53:46.4 14 14 1:08.489 60,448
20:54:55.2 15 15 1:08.783 60,189
20:56:05.2 16 16 1:10.053 59,098
20:57:13.9 17 17 1:08.702 60,260
20:58:23.3 18 18 1:09.341 59,705
20:59:32.2 19 19 1:08.901 60,086
21:00:41.5 20 20 1:09.369 59,681
21:01:49.5 21 21 60,904
21:02:58.3 22 22 1:08.797 60,177
21:04:11.4 23 23 1:13.119 56,620
21 - ALAN SILVA - SUPER KART

20:38:46.5 1 1 1:14.461 55,600
20:39:58.4 2 2 1:11.927 57,558
20:41:08.1 3 3 1:09.632 59,455
20:42:17.7 4 4 1:09.643 59,446
20:43:27.2 5 5 1:09.466 59,598
20:44:36.0 6 6 1:08.811 60,165
20:45:45.2 7 7 1:09.191 59,834
20:46:54.0 8 8 1:08.808 60,167
20:48:02.7 9 9 1:08.674 60,285
20:49:11.0 10 10 1:08.321 60,596
20:50:19.3 11 11 1:08.327 60,591
20:51:28.5 12 12 1:09.179 59,845
20:52:39.9 13 13 1:11.440 57,951
20:53:48.3 14 14 1:08.371 60,552
20:54:56.3 15 15 60,870
20:56:05.6 16 16 1:09.338 59,708
20:57:14.9 17 17 1:09.251 59,783
20:58:24.4 18 18 1:09.475 59,590
20:59:33.5 19 19 1:09.163 59,859
21:00:43.3 20 20 1:09.718 59,382
21:01:54.9 21 21 1:11.619 57,806
21:03:02.9 22 22 1:08.054 60,834
21:04:12.0 23 23 1:09.118 59,898



31 - TIAGO RODRIGUES - SUPER KART

20:38:45.5 1 1 1:14.638 55,468
20:39:56.5 2 2 1:10.995 58,314
20:41:06.5 3 3 1:10.005 59,139
20:42:16.3 4 4 1:09.865 59,257
20:43:27.7 5 5 1:11.356 58,019
20:44:37.3 6 6 1:09.597 59,485
20:45:46.2 7 7 1:08.937 60,055
20:46:55.5 8 8 1:09.243 59,789
20:48:04.6 9 9 1:09.115 59,900
20:49:13.5 10 10 1:08.916 60,073
20:50:23.2 11 11 1:09.705 59,393
20:51:31.6 12 12 1:08.376 60,548
20:52:40.3 13 13 1:08.730 60,236
20:53:48.6 14 14 60,642
20:54:57.3 15 15 1:08.676 60,283
20:56:05.9 16 16 1:08.599 60,351
20:57:14.7 17 17 1:08.864 60,118
20:58:24.9 18 18 1:10.184 58,988
20:59:33.3 19 19 1:08.350 60,571
21:00:43.0 20 20 1:09.772 59,336
21:01:54.4 21 21 1:11.312 58,055
21:03:02.7 22 22 1:08.379 60,545
21:04:11.8 23 23 1:09.084 59,927
05 - LUIZINHO - SUPER KART

20:38:44.9 1 1 1:14.935 55,248
20:39:57.6 2 2 1:12.715 56,935
20:41:10.9 3 3 1:13.272 56,502
20:42:20.8 4 4 1:09.891 59,235
20:43:31.1 5 5 1:10.344 58,854
20:44:43.2 6 6 1:12.088 57,430
20:45:53.5 7 7 1:10.343 58,854
20:47:05.2 8 8 1:11.663 57,770
20:48:15.5 9 9 1:10.263 58,921
20:49:26.3 10 10 1:10.851 58,432
20:50:36.5 11 11 1:10.161 59,007
20:51:46.1 12 12 1:09.590 59,491
20:52:56.3 13 13 1:10.245 58,937
20:54:06.7 14 14 1:10.400 58,807
20:55:16.6 15 15 1:09.904 59,224
20:56:26.5 16 16 1:09.861 59,261
20:57:36.5 17 17 1:10.058 59,094
20:58:46.4 18 18 1:09.836 59,282
20:59:55.8 19 19 1:09.466 59,598
21:01:05.4 20 20 1:09.583 59,497
21:02:14.9 21 21 59,599
21:03:24.4 22 22 1:09.510 59,560
21:04:34.0 23 23 1:09.620 59,466
41 - MARCIO CRUZ - SUPER KART

20:38:46.4 1 1 1:16.872 53,856
20:39:59.0 2 2 1:12.620 57,009
20:41:10.5 3 3 1:11.473 57,924
20:42:19.9 4 4 1:09.419 59,638
20:43:30.5 5 5 1:10.655 58,595
20:44:41.4 6 6 1:10.825 58,454
20:46:02.1 7 7 1:20.712 51,293
20:47:12.5 8 8 1:10.445 58,769
20:48:22.4 9 9 1:09.834 59,283
20:49:32.2 10 10 1:09.856 59,265
20:50:41.5 11 11 1:09.324 59,720
20:51:51.9 12 12 1:10.379 58,824
20:53:02.6 13 13 1:10.666 58,585
20:54:12.6 14 14 1:10.029 59,118
20:55:22.8 15 15 1:10.170 59,000
20:56:32.7 16 16 1:09.928 59,204
20:57:42.8 17 17 1:10.079 59,076
20:58:53.1 18 18 1:10.300 58,890
21:00:03.1 19 19 1:10.026 59,121



21:01:13.0 20 20 1:09.911 59,218
21:02:22.3 21 21 59,770
21:03:32.8 22 22 1:10.518 58,708
21:04:43.4 23 23 1:10.561 58,673
23 - GENIVALDO JOSE - SUPER KART

20:38:42.7 1 1 1:16.248 54,297
20:39:55.5 2 2 1:12.843 56,835
20:41:31.8 3 3 1:36.348 42,969
20:42:42.9 4 4 1:11.048 58,270
20:43:53.5 5 5 1:10.558 58,675
20:45:04.9 6 6 1:11.417 57,969
20:47:05.6 7 8 2:00.728 34,292
20:48:17.3 8 9 1:11.754 57,697
20:49:28.1 9 10 1:10.734 58,529
20:50:38.0 10 11 1:09.870 59,253
20:51:48.4 11 12 1:10.411 58,798
20:53:01.2 12 13 1:12.882 56,804
20:54:12.1 13 14 1:10.822 58,456
20:55:23.2 14 15 1:11.110 58,220
20:56:33.2 15 16 1:09.972 59,167
20:57:51.3 16 17 1:18.127 52,991
20:59:01.6 17 18 1:10.298 58,892
21:00:11.4 18 19 59,278
21:01:22.2 19 21 1:10.758 58,509
21:02:34.6 20 22 1:12.396 57,185
21:03:46.3 21 23 1:11.777 57,679
01 - LUIZ MIGUEL - SUPER KART

20:38:55.3 1 1 1:28.607 46,723
20:40:17.1 2 2 1:21.787 50,619
20:41:35.2 3 3 1:18.088 53,017
20:42:53.9 4 4 1:18.776 52,554
20:44:12.1 5 5 1:18.194 52,945
20:45:30.9 6 6 1:18.800 52,538
20:46:50.0 7 8 1:19.019 52,392
20:48:13.8 8 9 1:23.858 49,369
20:49:29.9 9 10 1:16.050 54,438
20:50:46.3 10 11 1:16.402 54,187
20:52:03.5 11 12 1:17.262 53,584
20:53:21.0 12 13 1:17.452 53,452
20:54:40.2 13 15 1:19.209 52,267
20:56:03.2 14 16 1:22.979 49,892
20:57:21.8 15 17 1:18.651 52,638
20:58:38.1 16 18 1:16.313 54,250
20:59:54.3 17 19 1:16.177 54,347
21:01:10.2 18 20 54,548
21:02:26.7 19 21 1:16.505 54,114
21:03:46.0 20 23 1:19.306 52,203
12 - RODRIGO MAYRINK - SUPER KART

20:38:47.2 1 1 1:16.226 54,312
20:39:58.8 2 2 1:11.610 57,813
20:41:08.5 3 3 1:09.655 59,436
20:42:16.7 4 4 1:08.247 60,662
20:43:26.1 5 5 1:09.347 59,700
20:44:33.9 6 6 1:07.827 61,038
20:45:41.6 7 7 61,186
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